
Jan-07

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

1st Heir To Be EW Lost 6/1 -2.00 -2.00
1st Kilmackilloge Win Lost 2/1 -1.00 -3.00
1st Sound Of Cheers Win Lost 5/1 -1.00 -4.00
6th Junior EW 2nd 14/1 1.80 -2.20
6th Birkside EW Lost 33/1 -2.00 -4.20
6th Tous Chez EW Lost 7/1 -2.00 -6.20
8th Silver Samuel EW Lost 25/1 -2.00 -8.20

12th Hush Tiger EW 3rd 12/1 1.40 -6.80
12th Change Agent EW Lost 4/1 -2.00 -8.80
12th Double EW Lost 12/1 4/1 -2.00 -10.80
19th Scottish River EW WON 7/1 8.75 -2.05
20th Wild Cane Ridge EW Lost 6/1 -2.00 -4.05
21st Nickname Win WON 5/4 1.25 -2.80
24th Dream Alliance Win Lost 15/8 -1.00 -3.80
24th Special Place Win Lost 11/2 -1.00 -4.80
24th Small Stakes Win Lost 4/1 -1.00 -5.80
27th Launde EW Lost 5/1 -2.00 -7.80
28th Crackleando EW 2nd 11/1 1.75 -6.05
28th Witch Wind EW WON 7/1 8.75 2.70
30th Signature Tune EW Lost 7/1 -2.00 0.70
31st Lauderdale EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -1.30
31st Kildee Lass Win Lost R4 11.2/1 -1.00 -2.30
31st Major Jon Win Lost R4 7.2/1 -1.00 -3.30

** double not placed on managed accts


